Product List — Fertilizer

Ammonium Sulphate
Ammonium Sulphate Nitrate
CalSiPhos P14

CalSiPhos P16

CAN

CaNO3

Foliamin

KCL (Granular and Fines)
K2S04 (Granular and Fines)
KNO3 (Crystalline and Granular)
MgNO3

MgS04

- Obtained Internationally and Local

- Obtained from Local Sources
- Obtained from Local Sources
- Obtained from Local Sources
- Obtained from Local Sources
- Obtained from Local Sources

- Obtained Internationally and Local

- Obtained from Local Sources
- Obtained from Local Sources
- Obtained from Local Sources
- Obtained from Local Sources
- Obtained from Local Sources

A

¢y Q

DAS COMMODITIES CONTACTS:

CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD
Sarel du Toit — 082 566 3550
sarel@dascom.co.za

MARKETING & QUALITY CONTROL DIRECTOR
Natasha du Toit — 083 278 5106
natasha@dascom.co.za

MARKETER
Arno Scholtz — 074 293 5269
arno@dascom.co.za

Mono Ammonium Phosphate - Obtained Internationally and Local
Potassium Nitrate Fines - Obtained Internationally and Local
Potassium Nitrate Prills - Obtained Internationally and Local
Potassium Sulphate Fines - Obtained Internationally and Local
Stimofol - Obtained Internationally and Local
Urea Prills/Granular - Imported from International Sources

IMPORTS AND EXPORTS
Lizé Ihlenfeldt — 082 445 4149
lize@dascom.co.za

LOGISTICS

Barrie de Beer — 082 382 9880
barrie@dascom.co.za

ADMINISTRATION & LOGISTICS COORDINATOR
Sunita Janse van Rensburg — 082 455 1512
sunita@dascom.co.za

Rouxle Skog — 079 020 2883
rouxle@dascom.co.za

FINANCE
Taryn Howes — 082 774 9329
finance@dascom.co.za

OFFICE
(0) 021 880 2286
(f) 021 880 2784

excellence starts here
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